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THE KISHORE TRADING 
COMPANY LIMITED 

CIN:L51101RJl943PLC000161 
Regd. Office: Khai!an Bhavan, Ajmer 

Road, Mi~a Ismail Road, Jaipur-302001 
Email: compliance@lnbgroup.com; 

Phone: (0141)2313123 
NOTICE 

Pursuant to clause 41 of the UstingAgre&­
ment, Notice Is hereby given that ameeting 
olthe Board ofDirectors olthe Company 
will be held on Thursday, the 13th day of 
November, 2014, inter alia to consider and 
take on record the Unaudited Financial 
Results of the Company forthe Quarterand 
the Ha~yearended 30th September, 2014. 

For The Kishore Trading Co. Ltd. 

1st Floor, Koikata· 100 001 
NOTICE 

Notice is hereby given that the 
Meet' f Board of Directors of 
Mis. ,,-dl BiD-labs Limited will be 
held on Tuesday, 11th November 2014 
at 1.30 P. M. at its Registered Office 
at 4, N. S. Road. 1st Floor. Kolkata 
700 001. to adopt the Unaudited 
Financial Results for the 2nd quarter I 
half year ended 30th September 2014 
and other matters as per agenda. 

By order of the Board 
For Adinath Bio-Labs Limited 

Abhishek Kumar Jain 

NOTICE 

THE SWADESHI 

COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD. 


CIN :L61120RJ1928PLCOO0029 

Regd. Office: Sitaram Bag, 


Didwana - 341 303 

Email: compliance@lnbgroup.com; 


Phone: (01580)220025/23 

NOTICE 


Pursuant to clause 41 of the Listing Agree­

ment, Notice is hereby given that ameeting 

of the Board of Directors of the Company 

will be held on Wednesday, the 12th day of 

November, 2014, inter alia to consider and 

take on record the Unaudited Financial 

Results of the Companyfor the Quarter and 

the Haffyearended 30th September, 2014. 


For The Swadeshi Commercial Co. Ltd. 

Reyd. Office: 37/3, Gariahat Road, 

Kolkata • 100 029 


CIN No: l51909WB1931PlCOO9043 

Ph No : 2466-1306 


Email: stradingltd@gmall.com 
~ 

Notice is hereby given. pursuant to 
clause 41 of the Listing Agreement with 
Stock Exchange. that a meeting of the 
Board of Directors of the Company will 
be held on Friday. the 14th November, 
2014 at the Registered Office of the 
Company inter alia, to consider, 
approve and take on record the 
Unaudited Financial Results of the 
Company for the Quarter ended 
30th September, 2014. 

For Slar Trading & Investment Ltd. 
Sd/- S. S. BAJORIA 

4 Director 

'f'COME FUND - SERIES XX - VIII (1105 DAYS) 

on- ­ Monday. November 03, 2014 

on ""-' Monday, November 10.2014 

nem Tuesday, November I L 2014 

Ite Monday. November 20,2017 

he units of the scheme will be sold at the face value of ~JOI- per unit. 

Toll free No.: 1800221230 Website: www.utimf.com 

Jr Existing Registered Investors 

,5607090 

II~II 
Type BAL <Folio no> 

to 5607090 to know 

:ment: your Folio Balance.' 

#suoJ&t to Terms & Conditions 

'er. 'Gn' Block, Sandra Kurta Complex. Bandra IE), Mumbai - 400051. ~ 
,re information, please contaa the nearest UTI Financial Centre or your f 
und Independent FInancial Advisor. for a copy of Statement of Additional 
')ocument and Key U Memorandum cum '/-''''U' Form.UVH' 'CCOV' 

~SUbject to market riSks. read all scheme related documents carefully. 

E. C. No. 260 OF 2013 

IN THE HIGH COURT AT 


CALCUTTA 

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL 


JURISDICTION 

ORIGINAL SIDE 


MAGMA f1NCORP LTD. 
..,Award Holder 

-Versus ­
SAUMYA MINING PVT LTD &ORS. 

...Judgment Debtors 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Offers are inviled for sale in respect 
of being LANTECH DRILLING 
MACHINE - A-5 Drill Unit - Zinex 
Serial 2008-08, LOS 33749 
(Complete Unit) lying at Ghosh 
Parking, Choto Balur. DeIhl Road 
(naar Mon! Kamal Hospital) 
Serampore, Hoogly, West Bengal 
in tenns of the order passed by tile 
Hon'bte High Court at Calcutta The 
offers wUI be opened on 19.1 1.2014 
Bar Association Room No. 17, H'tgh 
Court Calootla, at 5:15 p.m. by tile 
Receiver, The intending purchaser 
may Obtain Terms &Conditions of 
Sale from the office of MIs. Sinha 
&Company, Advocates, 1st Floor, 
5, Kirsn Shankar Roy Road, 
Ko!kata-700001 on any wOlking day 
between 10:30 a.m, and 3:30 p.m, 
from 04.11.2014 to 19.11,2014, 

Approved 
Sankar Prasad Dalapati 

Advocate/Receiver 
Bars Association Room No. 17 

High Court, Calcutta 
Mobile No. 09339001598/ 

09836014135 

WINDOW GLASS LIMITED 
Registered Office :E·2f3,Gillander House,8 Nelaji Subhas Road, Kolkala 700 001. 


UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HAlF YEAR ENDED 30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2014 


Particulars 

-~~~-

1. 	a) Net Sales !Income from 
Operations 
b) Other Operating Income 
0) Total Income (a+b) 

2. Expenditure: 
a) (Increase)lDecrease in 

Stock-in-Trade 
and work in progress 

b) Consumption of Raw Materials 
c) Purchase of treded goods & 

Cost of Material sold 
d) Employees cost I Retainership 

Charges 
e) Depreciation & amortisetion 

Charges 

Q Power & Fuel 

g) Other Expenditure 

h) Tolal 


3. Profit/rom Operations before 
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0 
0.15 
0.15 

0 
0.25 
0.25 

0 
55.59 
55.59 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 0 0.03 0.03 

11.65 8.75 8.55 20.40 16.77 36.19 

0.23 
2.70 
6.72 
21.3 

0.45 
2.62 
6.13 

17.95 

0.50 
2.90 
4.96 

1691 

0.68 
5.32 

12,85 
39.25 

1.00 
5,56 
9,39 

32.75 

1.78 
10.72 
29.11 
77.83 

0 0 0 
0 0.15 0 

RslnJaes
-' 

Half Year HaWYear Year 
ended ,nded i ended 
Quarter IauartM Iauarter 

EndeQ Ended : ended 
3O,Il9.2i114i 3o.lltl.2014 30.09.2013 30.00,2014 3O.09.2Il13i31-03-2014 
Un-aud~edUn·audi1ed Un.autflflld Un-audited un-au.~AUDITED 

SIMPlEX INFRASTRUCTURES UMITED 
CIN: l45209WB1924PlC004969 
Regd, Office : 'SIMPlEX HOUSE' 

27, Shakespeare Saram, KoIkata·700017 
Phones: +91 33 2301-1600 

Fax: +91 33 22IJ3..S964 
E-ma~: secrelafialJegal@simpleXinlra.neI 
Website: www.slmplexinfraslruclures.com 

NOTICe 
Notice is hereby given pursuant 
to Clause 41 of the listing 
agreement that a meeting of the 
Board of Directols ofthe Company 
Will be held at its Registered Office 
on Friday, 14th November, 2014 
inter-alla to consider and take on 
record the Un-audited Rnancial 
Results of the Company for three 
months and six months ended 
30th September, 2014. 

For Simplex Infl'astnlctures I.imitsd 
B. L Salona 

Sr. Vice President & 
KoIkata Company Secretary 
Dated: 31st October, 2014 

CORRIGENDUM 
TO OUR PRESS RElEASE TiTlED 
"STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED 

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR 
QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30. 

2014" WHICH WAS RElEASED 
ON FRIDAY, OCTOBER 31,2014 

The company has published tls 
statement of Unaudited Financial 
Results for Quarter ended September 
30,2014 in this newspaper on Friday. 
October 31. 2014. The Place and date 
printed at the left hand side bottom of 
the press release was printed as Koehl 
and February 06, 2013 respactively 
this is to be correctly read as "Place: 
Valapad, Date: October 30, 2014" 

Any inconvenience is regretted. 

V PNandakumar 
Managing Director and CEO 

Regd,Qffice: IV/470A (Old) WI638A (new) 
Manappuram House, valapad. Thlissur­

660567, Tel: 3050408.Fax: 2399298 
CIN-16S910KL1992PLCOO8623 . 

Email: mail@manappuram.com. 


W'INI.maoappurnm.com 
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