THE KISHORE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L51101RJ1943PLC000161 Regd. Office: Khaitan Bhavan, Ajmer Road, Miria Ismail Road, Jajour-302001 Email: compliance@Inbgroup.com; Phone: (0141) 2373723

NOTICE

Pursuant to clause 41 of the Listing Agreement, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 13th day of November, 2014, inter alia to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and the Haif year ended 30th September, 2014. For The Kishore Trading Co. Ltd.

Didwana Day 6 31.10.2014

Director

THE SWADESHI COMMERCIAL COMPANY LTD.

CIN: L67120RJ1928PLC000029 Regd. Office: Sitaram Bag, Didwana - 341 303 Email: compliance@Inbgroup.com; Phone: (01580) 220025/23 NOTICE

Pursuant to clause 41 of the Listing Agree ment, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 12th day of November, 2014, inter alia to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and the Half year ended 30th September, 2014. For The Swadeshi Commercial Co. Ltd.

Sd/- R.K.Sharma Place: Didwana ated:31.10.2014 Director

E. C. No. 260 OF 2013 IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION **ORIGINAL SIDE**

MAGMA FINCORP LTD. ... Award Holder

- Versus -

SAUMYA MINING PVT LTD & ORS. ...Judgment Debtors

PUBLIC NOTICE

Offers are invited for sale in respect of being LANTECH DRILLING MACHINE - A-5 Drill Unit - Zinex Serial 2008-08, LDS 33749 (Complete Unit) lying at Ghosh Parking, Choto Belur, Delhi Road (near Moni Kamal Hospital) Serampore, Hoogly, West Bengal in terms of the order passed by the Hon'ble High Court at Calcutta. The affers will be opened on 19.11.2014 Bar Association Room No. 17, High Court Calcutta, at 5:15 p.m. by the Receiver. The intending purchaser may obtain Terms & Conditions of Sale from the office of M/s. Sinha & Company, Advocates, 1st Floor, 5, Kiran Shankar Roy Road, Kolkata-700001 on any working day hetween 10:30 a m, and 3:30 n m from 04.11.2014 to 19.11.2014.

Approved Sankar Prasad Dalapati Advocate/Receiver Bars Association Room No. 17 High Court, Calcutta Mobile No. 09339001598/ 09836074135

SIMPLEX INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED

CIN- 1.45209WR1994PI C004969 Read. Office: 'SIMPLEX HOUSE kespeare Sarani, Kolkata-700017 Phones: +91 33 2301-1600 Fax: +91 33 2283-5964

E-mail: secretarial.legal@simplexinfra.net Website: www.simplexinfrastructures.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Clause 41 of the listing agreement that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at its Registered Office on Friday, 14th November, 2014 inter-alia to consider and take on record the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for three months and six months ended 30th September, 2014.

For Simplex Infrastructures Limited B. L. Baloria

Sr. Vice President & Company Secretary Dated: 31st October, 2014

CORRIGENDUM

TO OUR PRESS RELEASE TITLED "STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2014" WHICH WAS RELEASED ON FRIDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2014

The company has published its statement of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter ended September 30, 2014 in this newspaper on Friday, October 31, 2014. The Place and date printed at the left hand side bottom of the press release was printed as Kochi and February 06, 2013 respectively this is to be correctly read as "Place: Valapad, Date: October 30, 2014"

Any inconvenience is regretted.

V P Nandakumar Managing Director and CEO

MANAPPURAM FINANCE LIMITED

Regd,Office: IV/470A (old) W/638A (new) anappuram House, Valapad, Thrissur 680567, Tel: 3050408,Fax: 2399298 CIN-L65910KL1992PLC006623 . Email : mali@manappuram.com, www.manappuram.com

Adinath Biolabs Limited (CIN No.: 1.24230WB1982PLC034492)

Read. Off.: 4, Netaji Subhas Road.

1st Floor, Kolkata - 700 001

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the f Board of Directors of Meet M/s + .th Bio-Lahs Limited will be held on Tuesday, 11th November 2014 at 1.30 P. M. at its Registered Office at 4, N. S. Road, 1st Floor, Kolkata -700 001, to adopt the Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter / half year ended 30th September 2014 and other matters as per agenda.

By order of the Board For Adinath Bio-Labs Limited Abhishek Kumar Jain Place: Kolkata Whole time Director Date: 01.11.2014 DIN No.00054582

STAR TRADING & INVESTMENT LTD.

Regd. Office: 37/3, Gariahat Road, Kolkata - 700 029 CIN No: L51909WB1937PLC009043 Ph No: 2466-7308

Email: stradingltd@gmail.com Notice

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to clause 41 of the Listing Agreement with Stock Exchange, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, the 14th November, 2014 at the Registered Office of the Company inter alia, to consider approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2014.

For Star Trading & Investment Ltd.: Kolkata Sd/- S. S. BAJORIA Place : Kolkata Date : 01.11.2014



NOTICE

♥COME FUND - SERIES XX - VIII (1105 DAYS)

on	Monday, November 03, 2014
on 🔾	Monday, November 10, 2014
nent	Tuesday, November 11, 2014
ite	Monday, November 20, 2017

the units of the scheme will be sold at the face value of ₹10/- per unit.

Toll Free No.: 1800 22 1230

Website: www.utimf.com

or Existing Registered Investors

- 5607090

:ment.



Type BAL <Folio no> to 5607090 to know your Folio Balance.

#Subject to Terms & Conditions

'er, 'Gn' Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051. ire information, please contact the nearest UTI Financial Centre or your und Independent Financial Advisor, for a copy of Statement of Additional Document and Key Information Memorandum cum Application Form.

a subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

WINDOW GLASS LIMITED

Registered Office: E-2/3, Gillander House, 8 Netali Subhas Road, Kolkata 700 001. UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2014

SI. No.	Particulars		Quarter ended 30.06.2014 Un-audited				
	a) Net Sales / Income from Operations b) Other Operating Income c) Total Income (a+b) Expenditure : a) (Increase)/Decrease in Stock-in-Trade	0 0	0 0.15 0.15	0 0 0	0 0.15 0.15	0 0, 2 5 0.25	0 55.59 55.59
	and work in progress b) Consumption of Raw Materials c) Purchase of traded goods &	0	0 0	0	0 0	0	0
	Cost of Material sold d) Employees cost / Retainership Charges	0 11.65	0 8.75	0 8.55	0 20.40	0.03	0.03 36.19
3.	e) Depreciation & amortisation Charges f) Power & Fuel g) Other Expenditure h) Total Profit from Operations before	0.23 2.70 6.72 21.3	0.45 2.62 6.13 17.95	0.50 2.90 4.96 16.91	0.68 5.32 12.85 39.25	1.00 5.56 9.39 32.75	1.78 10.72 29.11 77.83